THRTEE REHMNR

BEEAROREEZEZSS
SMTHEI0RA 1B ~SH2E3H31H (B M)
=RT) HE P IRA£EE XiheE =51%S
10/11 | &€ 2,000 2,000
10/24 | &€ 10,000 12,000
11/6 |Fft& 1,000 13,000
1/12 |&FfF€ 34,892 47,892
1/12 |FfF€ 2,000 49,892
11/13 | &€ 10,000 59,892
11/13 |FF€ 5,000 64,892
11/13 |FF€ 5,000 69,892
11/13 |F+€ 5,000 74,892
11/13 |FF€ 13,000 87,892
1/13 |fEmBAE EN$E 110 87,782
1/13 |{RREBAE FN&7r —X 110 87,672
11/25 | &F+€ 15,000 102,672
11/26 |B%E DIFY (50%) -R—IL 56,480 46,192
11/30 | &Ff+€ 50,000 96,192
12/1 |BRFEYREE DIFY 1,200 x 1K 1,200 97,392
12/3 |ARFEIREE DIFY 1,200 x 3K 4,800 102,192
12/3 |B%%E FIL . FHEHREE 12,280 89,912
12/11 |BEE DIFY (50#) - R—IL 56,480 33,432
12/13 |&Fft& 19,000 52,432
12/13 |BRFEURZE MDIFY 1,200/ x 467 55,200 107,632
12/21 |BRFEURZE DIFY 1,200 x 1K 1,200 108,832
12/23 |BRSEURZE DIFY 1,200 x 1K 1,200 110,032
12/24 |&Fft& 10,000 120,032
12/24 |&Fft& 6,000 126,032
12/31 |BFft& 10,000 136,032
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